Namn

Plac

Ungdom pojkar
1 Erik Nilsson
Oldtimers damer

Annelie Lundell
Lena Nilsson
Inger Eriksson
Tuula Mérck
Agneta Harrysson

Oldtimers herrar
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1 Peter Eriksson

1 Lars Isberg

3 Jari Luhanko

4 Tomas Sennerby
5 Robert Andersen
6 Mats Olsson

7 Nicklas Karlsson
8 Goran Widlert

9 Roger Njord

10 Janos Czifrik

11 Patrik Wass

12 Ralf Hedstrom
13 Patric Fransson
14 Per Celander

15 Krister Ronnquist
16 Mats Eisenschmidt
17 Roland Stenberg
18 Claes Morck

19 Stefan Lindoff

20 Stig Lundgren
21 Lars-Olof Rydén
22 Anders Sjélin
Damjunior

1 Wilma Harrysson
2 Johanna Lindoff
3 Julia Géransson

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista
NT, Jonkoping, Betongtavling

Nationell tavling den 3 juni 2018
Spelplats: BGK Jonk&ping Betong

Klubb

BGK Linjen

Malmé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK

Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Haga BGK

BGK J6énképing
Gullbergsbro BGK
Malmd BGK

Haga BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Asarums BGK
Myresjé BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Asarums BGK
Malmo BGK
Boras MGK
Myresj6 BGK
Myresjo BGK

Asarums BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmoé BGK

S1

33

29
31
37
36
38

28
28
28
32
31
33
35
31
35
28
37
33
35
35
37
37

34
30
30
35
37

30
31
34

S2

31

31
31
32
36
37

30
28
28
29
29
32
29
31
28
36
31
32
29
29
33
33
36
33
31
43
39
32

30
34
31

34

30
30
31
36
38

30
30
31
30
32
30
29
29
30
32
30
31
33
35
34
29
32
37
34
34
34
35

31
32
26

33

32
33
40
34
38

28
30
31
29
28
27
30
33
34
32
32
35
34
32
28
34
32
30
41
31
34
44

31
30
37

131

122
125
140
142
151

116
116
118
120
120
122
123
124
127
128
130
131
131
131
132
133
134
134
136
138
142
148

122
127
128

Sida

Snitt

32,8

30,5
31,3
35,0
35,5
37,8

29,0
29,0
29,5
30,0
30,0
30,5
30,8
31,0
31,8
32,0
32,5
32,8
32,8
32,8
33,0
33,3
33,5
33,5
34,0
34,5
35,5
37,0

30,5
31,8
32,0

1
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Plac Namn

Herrjunior

Lukas Larsson

Eric Bohlin

Johan Rydberg
Alexander Njord
Jonathan Rydberg
Rasmus Berggvist
Amir El Quachani
Jonathan Arab-Ekman
Jonathan Lindoff

Damer

1 Elisabeth Brandt
2 Marielle Svensson
3 Camilla Lindoff

Herrar

Andreas Carlsson
Patrik Jonsson
John Widlert
Jonas Gustafsson
Daniel Karlsson
Marcus Karlsson
Christian Olsson
Emil Stille

Per Olsson

Anton Renhag
Andreas Feuk
Pauli Kuikka
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den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen
BGK J6nkdping
Malmoé BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6énképing
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonkoping
BGK Jonkoping
BGK Jénkdping
Haga BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Linjen
Askims BGK

S1

25
29
29
29
30
31
30
33
33

30
33
35

29
30
26
32
30
29
30
34
34
31
33
36

S2

28
26
27
31
33
33
32
30
32

32
29
39

26
28
31
29
31
33
32
31
37
34
36
33

30
30
32
31
30
31
28
30
30

31
28
39

30
26
30
30
32
34
31
32
29
32
31
37

31
31
30
29
29
30
35
34
33

29
33
31

28
30
30
31
29
30
34
30
27
32
34
33

114
116
118
120
122
125
125
127
128

122
123
144

113
114
117
122
122
126
127
127
127
129
134
139

Sida

Snitt

28,5
29,0
29,5
30,0
30,5
31,3
31,3
31,8
32,0

30,5
30,8
36,0

28,3
28,5
29,3
30,5
30,5
31,5
31,8
31,8
31,8
32,3
33,5
34,8
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